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Level 3 Women's Trios

3305 Linsey Olij, Olivia Johns, Rachel Wong SXL Gymnastics 35.500

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.800 18.80017.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

3302 Mekenna Vickers, Tayah Vickers, Lara Woods Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.400 17.40016.400

3306 Lola Debell, Skye Joh, Madeleine Martinez SXL Gymnastics 34.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 19.000 19.00018.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.900 15.90014.900

3301 Sianna Anyfantis, Emily Delaney, Elva Gilberd Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 34.200

0.00 0.101.000Balance 0.1000.00 0.000 17.400 17.30016.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

3303 Niharika Rawat, Alina Ablamskaya, Alicia Kay Sydney Hills Gymnastic 33.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.700 15.70014.700

3304 Ella Stevenson, Mikayla Marshall, Tahlia Wilson Phoenix Academy of Gy 32.000

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 16.600 16.30015.600

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 16.000 15.70015.000
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